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F.6 Mock Examination
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The F.6 Mock Examination will be held between 19" January 2024 and 3 February 2024.
The examination timetable is attached herewith. Please advise your son/daughter to prepare for
the examination.

In case the Education Bureau announces the closure of schools due to special conditions, the
examinations scheduled on that day will be postponed until further notice. The remaining
examinations will be conducted according to the examination timetable.

A TIIEH iy BERREL
(—) NS ER — A+ A (B & ZA=H (EHX) 847 -
(Z) SolliERERE > SEREE > WEE BTHRSI0RYE - BHES -
(=) HEWIE BE BRI E TR  REHERR S s T HE
FFE B RIS i R R AT -

Po Leung Kuk Lo Kit Sing (1983) College
REEEGEK (—L/\=) hE

N\ &
)
V7

Law Wing Chung, Principal ZE5 ) %’m g
5 January, 2024 —BIUE—HAH—



Po Leung Kuk Lo Kit Sing (1983) College

Secondary 6 Mock Examination Time Table 2023/2024
Date Time Subject
1/19/2024 Fri 830 — 10:00 Chinese Language Paper 1
10:30  —  12:45 Chinese Language Paper 2
1/22/2024 Mon 8:30 — 10:45 Mathematics Paper1
ms - 12:30 Mathematics Paper 2
1/23/2024 Tue 830 — 10:45 English Language Paper 3
1/24/2024 Wed 8:30 — 10:00 English Language Paper 1
10:30 — 12:30 English Language Paper 2
1/25/2024 Thur 830 — 11.00 Biology Paper 1
m30 — 12:30 Biology Paper 2
1/26/2024 Fri 830 — 10:30 C.S.D. Paper 0
1/29/2024 Mon 830 — 115 Geography Paper 1
830 — 11:00 Physics Paper 1
m4s5  —  13:.00 Geography Paper 2
M:45 —  12:45 Physics Paper 2
1/30/2024 Tue 830 — 1100 Chemistry Paper 1
1m30 — 12:30 Chemistry Paper 2
1/31/2024 Wed 830 — 930 Economics Paper 1
10:.00 — 12:30 Economics Paper 2
2/1/2024 Thur 830 — 10:45 Business, Acc. & Fin. Studies Paper 2
830 — 10:45 Chinese History Paper 1
830 — 1100 Mathematics Module 2 Paper 0
1M:30 — 12:45 Business, Acc. & Fin. Studies Paper 1
m1:30 — 12:50 Chinese History Paper 2
2/2/2024 Fri 830 — 1230 Visual Arts Paper 0
830 — 10:30 Chinese Literature Paper 1
830 — 10:30 L.C.T. Paper1
11:00 — 13:00 Chinese Literature Paper 2
1m0 —  12:30 I.C.T. Paper 2
2/3/2024 Sat 830 — 12:30 English Language* Paper 4

Examination Location

ALL papers: HALL

Remark: * = Oral Examination



